Event:
Track:

Report:

MX-5 Cup at Circuit of the Americas

Circuit of the Americas

Official Starting Line Up
Race 2

Round1/ 2
3.431 mile(s)

Battery Tender Global MX-5 Cup

March 24, 2018
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SP Car
1 4
2 16
3 87
4 28
5 34
6 8
7 01
8 77
9 20
10 14
11 84
12 53
13 97
14 33
15 48
16 76
17 44
18 72
19 31

20 03

21 13
22 71
23 23
24 07
25 73
26 55
27 27
28 7
29 56
30 82
31 17
32 12

(R) Rookie

Driver Name

Time

Ortiz, Bryan

Dean II, John

Rollan, Selin (R)
Stout, Robert
Bickers, Joey

Sparks, Nathanial
Reger, Nikko

Oxner, Luke
Palermo(m), Hernan
Kimball, Kyle (R)
Lamb(m), Todd
Jensen(m), Keith
Henderson, Brian
Bachoura(m), Alex
Lee(m), Zach

Hall, Ryan (R)
Allison, Austin (R)
Curran, Eric

Leal, Brooks (R)
Harrison, Ashton
Noaker, Robert (R)
Koskinen(m), Matt
Mauro(m), John
DaSilva, Joe
Belluardo(c), Charlie (R)
Sahley(c), Ted
Straus(c), Ari
Kashima(m), Racer (R)
Wolenski(c), Alex (R)
Faulkner(c), Nigel (R)
Lukazik(c), Albert (R)
Globe(m), Michael (R)

02:32.8995
02:32.9618
02:33.2946
02:33.3486
02:33.4195
02:33.5838
02:33.7448
02:34.1161
02:34.2079
02:34.4042
02:34.4608
02:34.4889
02:34.5012
02:34.6746
02:35.1722
02:35.2088
02:35.9217
02:35.9997
02:36.0534
02:36.1157
02:36.2073
02:36.6431
02:38.3238
02:38.4632
02:38.7929
02:39.4426
02:39.8911
02:40.2808
02:40.5695
02:41.4305
02:43.4045
02:43.4907

(C)hassis: M=Mazda | (E)ngine: M=Mazda | (T)ire: BFG=BFGoodrich
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